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                            Make:
                        

                        
                            Any
ACURA
ALFA ROMEO
AUDI
BENTLEY
BMW
BUICK
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
CHRYSLER
DODGE
FIAT
FORD
FREIGHTLINER
GENESIS
GMC
HONDA
HUMMER
HYUNDAI
INFINITI
JAGUAR
JEEP
KIA
LAMBORGHINI
LAND ROVER
LEXUS
LINCOLN
MASERATI
MAYBACH
MAZDA
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCURY
MINI
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
PONTIAC
PORSCHE
RAM
RIVIAN
SAAB
SATURN
SCION
SUBARU
SUZUKI
TESLA
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLVO


                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Model:
                        

                        
                            Any


                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Year:
                        

                        
                            Any
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
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1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960


                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Body Style:
                        

                        
                            Any
Convertible
Coupe
Hatchback
Incomplete
Minivan
Pickup
Sedan
SUV / Crossover
Van
Wagon
Cab
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                                    Automatic
                                

                                
                                    
                                    Manual
                                

                            

                        

                    

                    
                        
                            Max mileage:
                        

                        
                            Any
5,000
10,000
20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000
100,000
125,000
150,000
200,000
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                            All
Broward County
Palm Beach County
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                                        $5,000
                                    

                                    
                                        $10,000
                                    

                                    
                                        $15,000
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Every 3 days
Every week
Every month
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							Price under:
							Under$5,000
							Under$10,000
							Under$15,000
							Under$20,000
							Under$25,000
							Under$30,000
						

					

					
						
							Filter:
							Year (Older First)
Year (Newer First)
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Price (Higher First)


						

					

				

				
					Database listings related to..."LEXUS/SALES/DATA/SALES, DATA, BROCHURE.PDF  "				
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			Refine Search

							
					
						Price range:
					

					
						

						
						
					

				

				

			
			


			

				
				Make
				
					Any

									ACURA

									ALFA ROMEO

									AUDI

									BENTLEY

									BMW

									BUICK

									CADILLAC

									CHEVROLET

									CHRYSLER

									DODGE

									FIAT

									FORD

									FREIGHTLINER

									GENESIS

									GMC

									HONDA

									HUMMER

									HYUNDAI

									INFINITI

									JAGUAR

									JEEP

									KIA

									LAMBORGHINI

									LAND ROVER

									LEXUS

									LINCOLN

									MASERATI

									MAYBACH

									MAZDA

									MERCEDES-BENZ

									MERCURY

									MINI

									MITSUBISHI

									NISSAN

									PONTIAC

									PORSCHE

									RAM

									RIVIAN

									SAAB

									SATURN

									SCION

									SUBARU

									SUZUKI

									TESLA

									TOYOTA

									VOLKSWAGEN

									VOLVO


				

			

			


			
				Model

				
					Any


				

			

			


			
				Year From
				
					Any
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960


				

			

			



			
				Body Style

				

					Any
Convertible
Coupe
Hatchback
Incomplete
Minivan
Pickup
Sedan
SUV / Crossover
Van
Wagon
Cab


				

			

			




			
				Fuel Type

				

					Any
0
8
93 Octane
Bio Diesel
CNG
D
Diesel
Diesel (B20 capable)
Diesel Fuel
Electric
Ethanol
FFV
Flex
Flex Fuel
Flex Fuel Capability
Flexible Fuel
Flexible_Fuel
FUEL
G
Gas
Gasoline
Gasoline Fuel
Hybrid
Hybrid (GAS/Elec)
LPG
N/A
PHEV
Plug-in Hybrid
Regular Unleaded
Undefined
Unleaded
Unspecified


				

			

			


			
				Transmission

				

					Any
Automatic
Manual


				

			

			


			
				Mileage up to
				

					Any
5,000
10,000
20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000
100,000
125,000
150,000
200,000


				


			

			


			
				Area

				
					All
Miami Dade County
Broward County
Palm Beach County
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